6597

28.10.2015

Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Fees

Changes in fees payable under the Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)

Notice is given that the fees (chapter 1) payable in connection with applications filed
under the Patent Cooperation Treaty at the UK Intellectual Property Office (RO/GB)

are changed with effect from 01 November 2015.

Transmittal Fee:
Search Fee:
International Fee:

(a) For the first 30 sheets

(b) For each sheet over 30

Restoration for Restoration of Priority

Reductions For E — FILING
Electronic filing (not being in character coded format)
Electronic filing (being in character coded format)

Fees for preparation of Priority Document
Fees for preparation for Earlier Search Documents

£75

£1365

£867

£10

£150

£130

£196

£20
£5



