6597 28.10.2015

Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Fees

Changes in fees payable under the Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)

Notice is given that the fees (chapter 1) payable in connection with applications filed under the Patent Cooperation Treaty at the UK Intellectual Property Office (RO/GB) are changed with effect from **01 November 2015**.

Transmittal Fee:	£75
Search Fee:	£1365
International Fee:	
(a) For the first 30 sheets	£867
(b) For each sheet over 30	£10
Restoration for Restoration of Priority	£150
Reductions For E – FILING	
Electronic filing (not being in character coded format)	£130
Electronic filing (being in character coded format)	£196
Fees for preparation of Priority Document Fees for preparation for Earlier Search Documents	£20 £5